
MCW #1 MCW #2 MCW #3 MCW #4 MCW #5 MCW #6

1st & 3rd Mondays 

5:00 p.m

2nd & 4th Mondays 

11:00 a.m.

2nd & 4th Tuesdays 

4:00 p.m.  

2nd & 4th Wednesdays 

12:00 noon

4th Thursdays 

11:00 a.m.

Ad hoc Tuesdays 

2:00 - 3:00 p.m.

MFRC #3075 MFRC #3075 MFRC #3075 MFRC #3075 MFRC #3075 MFRC #3095

Taylor Griffith Tim Schafer Ashley Zellhoefer Melissa Lechner Cara Marzion & Marcus 

Hendrickson

Scott Brooks

tgriffith@mcw.edu tschafer@mcw.edu azellhoefer@mcw.edu mlechner@mcw.edu cmarzion@mcw.edu

mahendrickson@mcw.edu

sbrooks@mcw.edu

12/2/2019 12/9/2019 12/10/2019 12/11/2019 No meeting for December

12/16/2019 12/23/2019 - Day before 

Christmas Eve

12/24/2019 - Christmas Eve 12/25/2019 - Christmas Day

1/6/2020 1/13/2020 1/14/2020 1/8/2020

1/20/2020 1/27/2020 1/28/2020 1/22/2020 1/23/2020

2/3/2020 2/10/2020 2/11/2020 2/12/2020

2/17/2020 2/24/2020 2/25/2020 2/26/2020 2/27/2020

3/2/2020 3/9/2020 3/10/2020 3/11/2020

3/16/2020 3/23/2020 3/24/2020 3/25/2020 3/26/2020

4/6/2020 4/13/2020 4/14/2020 4/8/2020

4/20/2020 4/27/2020 4/28/2020 4/22/2020 4/23/2020

5/4/2020 5/11/2020 5/12/2020 5/13/2020

5/18/2020 5/25/2020 - Memorial Day 5/26/2020 - Day after 

Memorial Day
5/27/2020 5/28/2020

6/1/2020 6/8/2020 6/9/2020 6/10/2020

6/15/2020 6/22/2020 6/23/2020 6/24/2020 6/25/2020

7/6/2020 7/13/2020 7/14/2020 7/8/2020

7/20/2020 7/27/2020 7/28/2020 7/22/2020 7/23/2020

8/3/2020 8/10/2020 8/11/2020 8/12/2020

8/17/2020 8/24/2020 8/25/2020 8/26/2020 8/27/2020
9/7/2020 - Labor Day 9/14/2020 9/8/2020 9/9/2020

9/21/2020 9/28/2020 9/22/2020 9/23/2020 9/24/2020

10/5/2020 10/12/2020 10/13/2020 10/14/2020

10/19/2020 10/26/2020 10/27/2020 10/28/2020 10/22/2020

11/2/2020 11/9/2020 11/10/2020 11/11/2020

11/16/2020 11/23/2020 11/24/2020 -Tues before 

Thanksgiving
11/25/2020 - Day before 

Thanksgiving 
no meeting for November

12/7/2020 12/14/2020 12/8/2020 12/9/2020 no meeting for December
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